Features
Surface Rubber Seal
System Options
Gap width(s) 50 - 64 mm
Height(s) 64 mm
Seal Color(s) Black
EXPANSION JOINT
FLOOR TO FLOOR; FLOOR TO WALL

Black
Rubber SealSurface
Features
Load
Capacity
A
B
Type
Gap
Width Height Total
Movement
Load
Capacity
A B
[mm] [mm] [mm]
NPR-20 20 50 15 (7.5-7.5) Private Cars
NPR-25 25 64 20 (+10-10) Private Cars
NPR-35 35 64 30 (+15-15) Private Cars
NPR-50 50 64 40 (+20-20) Private Cars
NPR-75 75 64 50 (+25-25) Private Cars